
301 Sicomac Avenue 
Wyckoff, NJ 07481

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES 
Adult and Gero-psych Services 

Effective January 1, 2022

Daily room and board
    (regardless of admit or discharge time)

Admission physical

Commitment fee

Court hearing

Daily professional fee
     (  Day 2 and each subsequent day for 
     patient’s care by salaried psychitrist) 

Daily professional fee
    (Day 1 and each subsequent day for
     patient’s care by consultant psychiatrist)

Internal medicine consultation

Psychiatric consultation for 
commitment or other emergency

Electrocardiogram (EKG)

Activities assessment 
     (Admissions evaluation)

Therapy
     (Occupational therapy, physical  

therapy,  and speech therapy  
charged at Medicare rate schedule)

Psychological evaluation

Personal items
    Hair cut (women)
    Hair cut (men)
    Laundry 

Transportation

Partial Hospitalization
     Half day 

Full day 
Family therapy 
Group therapy 
Individual therapy 
Psychiatric evaluation 

Charges for services rendered may 
appear on your bill, depending upon your 
insurance coverage. Additionally, charges 
for outside, approved clinical services 
deemed necessary to your care and 
treatment may also appear on your bill 
unless  your insurance is all-inclusive.

$1,600

$225

$100

$100

$100

Fee for Service

$85

$200

Medicare rate
schedule

$50

$300

$18
$17

$3/day

Fee for Service

$300
$600
$128
$200
$128
$300


