Fee for Service



SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

Adult and Gero-psych Services Effective January 1, 2022

Daily room and board (regardless of admit or discharg	\$1,600 ge time)	
Admission physical	\$225	
Commitment fee	\$100	
Court hearing	\$100	
Daily professional fee \$100 (Day 2 and each subsequent day for patient's care by salaried psychitrist)		
Daily professional fee Fee for Service (Day 1 and each subsequent day for patient's care by consultant psychiatrist)		
Internal medicine consultation	\$85	
Psychiatric consultation for commitment or other emergence	\$200	
Electrocardiogram (EKG)	Medicare rate schedule	
Activities assessment (Admissions evaluation)	\$50	

Therapy

Transportation

(Occupational therapy, physical therapy, and speech therapy charged at Medicare rate schedule)

Psychological evaluation	\$300
Personal items Hair cut (women) Hair cut (men) Laundry	\$18 \$17 \$3/day

Partial Hospitalization	
Half day	\$300
Full day	\$600
Family therapy	\$128
Group therapy	\$200
Individual therapy	\$128
Psychiatric evaluation	\$300

Charges for services rendered may appear on your bill, depending upon your insurance coverage. Additionally, charges for outside, approved clinical services deemed necessary to your care and treatment may also appear on your bill unless your insurance is all-inclusive.

